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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: WARRINGAH/B

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 16 GERRARD M. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred15 Quota 5955

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A DALEY P. 1 29832982
DIAMOND N. 0 1919
TREASURE K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B THOMAS C. 0 26042604
SPEERS A. 0 2929
COWAN P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C GILTINAN B. 4 48564852
MURACE M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ANDERSON G. 4 112108
GERRARD M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED15
HENNESSEY A. 3 2118
MOORE G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
RICHARDS R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

D ZOCHLING H. 0 17991799
PEARCE S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MILLAR R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E WILKINS H. 1 37003699
SAWYER D. 0 2121
WEEKES K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
COLLINS K. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

F DANIELI S. 0 25432543
MCGAHEY V. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SHIELDS F. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

G BOYCE J. 0 817817
STEELE B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BUKO B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

H KIRSCH C. 1 40844083
STOKER L. 0 2222
HEHIR I. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

ZZ BEGAUD K. 0 197197
Exhausted  . 1   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

15

23818

1

10

0

0

0

2380723808


